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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 34 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2014-10-11 - 17:01 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. ARENTEWICZ Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 1:02.72 697 29.55 33.17
2. HULBOJ Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin 1:03.94 657 30.92 33.02
3. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:07.96 547 31.76 36.20
4. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 1:08.11 544 31.89 36.22
5. ZEBROWSKI Juliusz 91 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1:08.91 525 32.04 36.87
6. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 MKP Szczecin 1:09.12 520 32.43 36.69
7. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:10.24 496 33.07 37.17
8. KOZIOL Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 1:10.38 493 33.25 37.13
9. MLYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 1:10.76 485 32.48 38.28

10. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:12.17 457 33.92 38.25
11. NOWAK Kacper 00 KS Warta Poznan 1:13.93 425 34.63 39.30
12. DABROWSKI Mateusz 00 KS Warta Poznan 1:17.82 364 36.72 41.10
13. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:21.02 323 38.45 42.57
14. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:22.90 301 39.26 43.64
15. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:23.35 296 39.81 43.54
16. KANIA Filip 01 MKS NEPTUN Stargard Szczecinsk 1:23.62 294 38.51 45.11
17. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 1:29.56 239 41.96 47.60
18. MODRZYNSKI Hubert 02 Wodnik Police 1:29.73 238 42.45 47.28
19. KAMINSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 1:30.46 232 42.64 47.82
20. GORAL Mateusz 02 Wodnik Police 1:30.95 228 43.99 46.96
21. BLANK Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:38.11 182 46.52 51.59
22. KUSA Filip 02 MKP Szczecin 1:40.06 171 47.92 52.14
23. KWASIGROCH Michal 02 MKP Szczecin 1:46.28 143 49.57 56.71

17 - 18 years

1. ARENTEWICZ Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 1:02.72 697 29.55 33.17
2. HULBOJ Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin 1:03.94 657 30.92 33.02
3. KOZIOL Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 1:10.38 493 33.25 37.13

15 - 16 years

1. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 1:08.11 544 31.89 36.22
2. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 MKP Szczecin 1:09.12 520 32.43 36.69
3. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:10.24 496 33.07 37.17
4. MLYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 1:10.76 485 32.48 38.28
5. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:12.17 457 33.92 38.25

13 - 14 years

1. NOWAK Kacper 00 KS Warta Poznan 1:13.93 425 34.63 39.30
2. DABROWSKI Mateusz 00 KS Warta Poznan 1:17.82 364 36.72 41.10
3. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:21.02 323 38.45 42.57
4. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:22.90 301 39.26 43.64
5. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:23.35 296 39.81 43.54
6. KANIA Filip 01 MKS NEPTUN Stargard Szczecinsk 1:23.62 294 38.51 45.11
7. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 1:29.56 239 41.96 47.60
8. KAMINSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 1:30.46 232 42.64 47.82


